# Avery Dennison® Supreme Wrapping Film™ ColorFlow<sup>™</sup> Series

The power of light is revealed as a beautiful, shifting spectrum of fluid color with Avery Dennison® ColorFlow™ Supreme Wrapping Film™. This unique portfolio of iridescent shades transforms a vehicle into a beautiful work of art as light moves around the curves of a vehicle. ColorFlow films deliver superior performance and conformability, while achieving a dynamic look that's durable and easy to apply.

### **Features and Benefits**

- Excellent conformability around curves and recesses
- A combination of colors that look unique in ever-changing light
- Patented Easy Apply<sup>™</sup> RS adhesive technology
- Exceptional durability and performance
- Excellent long-term removability
- Save time on installation with a repositionable, bubble-free application and long-term removability



## Product Information

#### Satin



NEW

NEW

NEW

ColorFlow<sup>™</sup> Satin

ColorFlow<sup>™</sup> Satin

ColorFlow<sup>™</sup> Satin

ColorFlow<sup>™</sup> Satin

ColorFlow<sup>™</sup> Satin

ColorFlow<sup>™</sup> Satin

Roaring Thunder

ColorFlow<sup>™</sup> Satin Rushing Riptide Cyan/Purple

ColorFlow<sup>™</sup> Satin Urban Jungle Silver/Green

Fresh Spring

Silver/Gold

Rising Sun Red/Gold

Blue/Red

Frozen Ocean

Cyan/Blue

Solar Dawn Black/Red

Moonstone

Silver/Blue

















#### Gloss





ColorFlow<sup>™</sup> Gloss Hidden Forest Green/Purple

ColorFlow<sup>™</sup> Gloss Fresh Spring Silver/Gold



**ColorFlow<sup>™</sup> Gloss Rising Sun** Red/Gold







ColorFlow<sup>™</sup> Gloss Lightning Ridge Green/Purple



ColorFlow<sup>™</sup> Gloss Rushing Riptide Cyan/Purple



ColorFlow<sup>™</sup> Gloss Urban Jungle Silver/Green

#### A358146 09/2023

For information on warranty terms, exclusions and certain limitations that apply please see our website: graphics.averydennison.com All statements, technical information and recommendations about Avery Dennison products are based upon tests and information believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty of any kind. All Avery Dennison products are sold with the understanding that the purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its intended and other purposes.



©2023 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved. Avery Dennison<sup>®</sup> is a registered trademark of Avery Dennison Corporation. Avery Dennison brands, product names, antenna designs and codes or service programs are trademarks of Avery Dennison Corporation.